The 7th North Islands Rally 2024

TH31HE#H
Pilot
a<w R Uik
EFRE
EFET
P BB
A
av P UMk
»Eob
SHIGENEN
mO o
Hilo
LIRS ]
A=
e N-L
RERE—
Fo%2Ahkn
EOHSE
hnEERE s
fhkh
(=
I 3%
Lazulite
BER—E
yAa—d—-13-1
At
F7Y v
ERIES
BRRRL
BOMBER NORI
BEXHE
Wacky Macky
IVhY
FERIE
EHEE
LsLuw
LA
kinl
3v4ah
B5 ML
IT{mP=t-—>
HRU EFZRS
cexzN
LA4AZHhRY
taka
RRET
=i
GS Yuu
Gun - Bike6%

Team
F—LHYnY rWest
F—LYnNY > West
F—LYnNY ¥ West

silverfox
F—LH/nY > West

BRIDE RALLY TEAM
itis2vos

itis2vos

NAYAF

ARV ELZ7AS

FarvFavr7s¥—-X
FarvFavrr7i¥—-x
FarvFarvr7s¥—-X

JANZZ 4 %=X
JANZ RIDERS

TENERE CLUB JAPAN

YOSHI2

ARV ELZ7AS

JANZZ 4 %=X

HobA
Gun - Bike NIRf2

Make
KTM
Husqvarna
YAMAHA
BMW
honda
Husqvarna
BMW
SUZUKI
BMW
HONDA
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
BMW
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
DUCATI
BMW
BMW
HONDA
suzuki
Husqvarna
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
BMW
BMW
KTM
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
BMW
KTM
Husqvarna
HONDA
BMW
YAMAHA
BMW
YAMAHA
KTM
BMW
Kawasaki
HONDA
BMW
BMW
KTM

Model
KTM350EXCF
NORDEN 901 EXP
SEROW250
R1250GS
XLR200r
701ED
F850GSA
CAMEL TROPHY EVERY
R100GS
CRFF250L
F E250
FE250
F900GS
CRFF250Rally
CRFF250 rally
CRFF250RALLY
DesertX
G310GS
R1250GS
Africa Twin XRV750
sv650 vpbbe
701 ENDURO
Tenere700
Tenere700
Tenere700
SEROW250
F850GS
R1200GS
790 adventure R rally
Tenere700

DRZ400S
SEROW250
R1300GS
250EXC-F SIXDAYS
FE350
ADV160
F700GS
WR155R
R100GS
SEROW250
1190 ADV
R1250GSA
Super Sherpa
400x
R1300GS
R1250GS
1290super adventure R



64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
81
83
86
87
88
89
96
106
108
110
124
127
128
193
270
304
333
380
551
610
666
717
718
719
808
884
900
903
954
J38c

Gun - Bikel%
Gun - Bike2%
Gun - Bike9%
72FR/)Tax
A —Eh
John Wick
F—%€Y
s —
wFav/7
) =F
IFIEbeA
EP N
morimori3
NAKAMARU
&Y HZFGENKI
BREBA
EERt
A=
h7b>
N7I—=X
HHE
T =E
BHTh
ZERNEL
PELCHBHOL
7y F—
TYLWw
BXnr—X
a4
Fyoav
mfEZ
HHEE
BeEBATT
HikE
SHIEF
a2Xka
NIV
RERE
BAER
HEEE
FHEER
XA
MRS

=t&=

Gun - Bike NIR#H KTM  1290SUPER ADVENTURE S
Gun - Bike NIR# KOVE 450RALLY
Gun - Bike NIRfH KTM 790 Adventure R
BMW R1200GSA
BMW R1250GS
Team Setagaya BMW R1250GS
Team Setagaya BMW R1250GSA
team Setagaya BMW F900GS
Team Setagaya BMW F 850GS
8 —thEF HONDA CRFf250 Rally
BMW R1250GSA
BMW HP2 ENDURO
morimori3 BMW F800GS-A
KTM 350EXC-F
YAMAHA Tenere700
NAI3FEF Y X KTM 1290 ADV
N4 7iFEF B X BMW R1200GS
NAo3FEFvyY¥ X HONDA CRFF250L
HohA Triump  Tiger Rally exp
TEAM R/31L 2 HONDA CRFF250L
HONDA CRFF250 Rally
BROEIXHEAEL= HONDA X-ADV
NAYAF HONDA CRFF250L
JONDA CRFF1100L AS
BMW r1250gs
a-big BMW R1250GS
a-big YAMAHA Tenere700
YA o=y 7 —)LF BMW R1250GS Adventure
Aprilia Tuareg
b—LIEob HONDA XR250R
HONDA CRFF1000L
HONDA xr250
HONDA  CRFF2507Y-
SWEFERBF — L KTM 890 ADVENTURE
YAMAHA  SEROW250

Triump TIGER 1200XRT

KTM 890ADVENTURE R
Ducati DESERT X
YAMAHA Tenere700
BMW R80GS basic
—taXER BMW F900GS
Husqvarna FE250

SPRING FIELD OUTDOOR CLUB  HONDA CRFF250L

J38c.com Ducati DesertX



	元データ (webリスト)

