

The 7th North Islands Rally 2024

7月31日更新

No	Pilot	Team	Make	Model
1	コマドリ姉妹 姉	チームサハリンWest	KTM	KTM350EXCF
2	金子克彦	チームサハリン West	Husqvarna	NORDEN 901 EXP
3	金子葉子	チームサハリン West	YAMAHA	SEROW250
4	阿部武志		BMW	R1250GS
5	岡本徹	silverfox	honda	XLR200r
9	コマドリ姉妹 妹	チームサハリンWest	Husqvarna	701ED
10	やまっち		BMW	F850GSA
11	SHIGENEN	BRIDE RALLY TEAM	SUZUKI	CAMEL TROPHY EVERY
12	湯口 公	北海2Vの会	BMW	R100GS
13	Hilo		HONDA	CRFF250L
14	中山冬樹		Husqvarna	F E250
15	中村雅仁		Husqvarna	FE250
16	佐々木直樹	北海2Vの会	BMW	F900GS
17	伊藤修一		HONDA	CRFF250Rally
18	オクタカヒロ	ハイサイド	HONDA	CRFF250 rally
19	澤口宜史		HONDA	CRFF250RALLY
20	加藤雅史		DUCATI	DesertX
21	よねよね	みやび モトブログ	BMW	G310GS
22	ヒロフジ		BMW	R1250GS
23	松井 育		HONDA	Africa Twin XRV750
24	Lazulite		suzuki	sv650 vp55e
25	菅原一彦		Husqvarna	701 ENDURO
26	ジローゴー！ゴー！	チョンチョンプラザーズ	YAMAHA	Tenere700
27	鈴木伸也	チョンチョンプラザーズ	YAMAHA	Tenere700
28	オグリン	チョンチョンプラザーズ	YAMAHA	Tenere700
29	金盛靖昌		YAMAHA	SEROW250
30	福羽泰紀	JANZライダーズ	BMW	F850GS
31	BOMBER NORI	JANZ RIDERS	BMW	R1200GS
32	道又邦彦		KTM	790 adventure R rally
33	Wacky Macky	TENERE CLUB JAPAN	YAMAHA	Tenere700
34	ミソカツ		SUZUKI	DRZ400S
35	西澤志延		YAMAHA	SEROW250
36	吉野普郁		BMW	R1300GS
37	しおじい		KTM	250EXC-F SIXDAYS
38	おじさん		Husqvarna	FE350
39	kin1		HONDA	ADV160
40	ヨシタカ	YOSHI2	BMW	F700GS
41	福島 雅史		YAMAHA	WR155R
42	山口昌幸		BMW	R100GS
43	みやび モトブログ	みやび モトブログ	YAMAHA	SEROW250
44	ととメタル		KTM	1190 ADV
45	ムカイダカズシ		BMW	R1250GSA
46	taka		Kawasaki	Super Sherpa
47	近藤響宇		HONDA	400x
52	高橋 潤	JANZライダーズ	BMW	R1300GS
58	GS Yuu	あらかん	BMW	R1250GS
63	Gun・Bike6号	Gun・Bike NIR組	KTM	1290super adventure R

64	Gun・Bike1号	Gun・Bike NIR組	KTM	1290SUPER ADVENTURE S
65	Gun・Bike2号	Gun・Bike NIR組	KOVE	450RALLY
66	Gun・Bike9号	Gun・Bike NIR組	KTM	790 Adventure R
67	ワタナベノブユキ		BMW	R1200GSA
69	渡辺一弘		BMW	R1250GS
70	John Wick	Team Setagaya	BMW	R1250GS
71	オーモリ	Team Setagaya	BMW	R1250GSA
72	古海浩一	team Setagaya	BMW	F900GS
73	竹下ヨシノブ	Team Setagaya	BMW	F 850GS
74	浦川コオ	徳ツー林道部	HONDA	CRF250 Rally
75	ぽぽちゃん		BMW	R1250GSA
76	ヨシ太郎		BMW	HP2 ENDURO
77	morimori3	morimori3	BMW	F800GS-A
78	NAKAMARU		KTM	350EXC-F
81	とりあえずGENKI		YAMAHA	Tenere700
83	藤島裕久	バイク好きオッサンズ	KTM	1290 ADV
86	藤島裕士	バイク好きオッサンズ	BMW	R1200GS
87	花本和仁	バイク好きオッサンズ	HONDA	CRFF250L
88	カワトン	あらかん	Triump	Tiger Rally exp
89	バラーズ	TEAM スバルタ	HONDA	CRFF250L
96	吉田豊		HONDA	CRFF250 Rally
106	隙間工事	冒険の書は消えました	HONDA	X-ADV
108	なかすか	ハイサイド	HONDA	CRFF250L
110	タビトハセル		JONDA	CRFF1100L AS
124	やまぐちあつし		BMW	r1250gs
127	ウッキー	a-big	BMW	R1250GS
128	テツじい	a-big	YAMAHA	Tenere700
193	鼻炎のエース	サイクルパーティワールド	BMW	R1250GS Adventure
270	サンダイジ		Aprilia	Tuareg
304	キックタン	ちーむぼっち	HONDA	XR250R
333	油布孝之		HONDA	CRFF1000L
380	吉田修治		HONDA	xr250
551	藤田弘行		HONDA	CRFF250アリ-
610	武藤直哉	特攻野郎Bチーム	KTM	890 ADVENTURE
666	富田正和		YAMAHA	SEROW250
717	ユズヒコ		Triump	TIGER 1200XRT
718	ハヤシヤスシ		KTM	890ADVENTURE R
719	長尾泰幸		Ducati	DESERT X
808	谷直晃		YAMAHA	Tenere700
884	林克実		BMW	R80GS basic
900	岡田圭司	ニセコ支部	BMW	F900GS
903	くまさん		Husqvarna	FE250
954	松原美樹	SPRING FIELD OUTDOOR CLUB	HONDA	CRFF250L
J38c	三橋淳	J38c.com	Ducati	DesertX